ASJIJF - DUMAU TOKYO JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

Mae

Grey

Pre teen

Medium Heavy

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~43.0kg

4 mins

4

1

Bracket

Nalu Tsuyuki
GRABAKA JIU-JITSU CLUB

Rel Sugaya

PARAESTRA KOGA

1- 25

Kazuki Naito
X-TREME EBINA

Bryan Yaabu
INFIGHT JAPAN

1- 26

1- 31

1- 30




